
Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 099 014, 015, 016, 017, 024 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 FUEL™ HACKZALL VERSION A - B2015

M12 CHZ                
SERVICE PARTS DIAGRAM Dec-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 099 014, 015, 016, 017, 024 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 FUEL™ HACKZALL VERSION A - B2015

ITEM PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QTY (PCS)

1 634918001 SHOE 1

2 661113008 8-32 X 0.63" SCREW 6

3 563259001 RUBBER SEAL 1

4 200783002 QUIK-LOK® BLADE CLAMP KIT 1

4a 672184001 RETAINING RING 1

4b 672192007 FRONT CAM 1

4c 691261001 LOCK PIN 1

4d 672193002 REAR CAM 1

4e 672200001 SLEEVE 1

4f 672186001 TORSION SPRING 1

4g 514778006 SPRING COVER 1

5 661047001 M2.6 X 14MM SCREW 9

6 941048047
SERVICE NAMEPLATE

018099014 ASIA, 015 AZN, 016 TW, 017 CN VERSION
1

6 941050585
SERVICE NAMEPLATE

018099024 ONLY JP VERSION
1

7 202869002 HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1

7a - HANDLE HALVE - RIGHT 1

7b - HANDLE HALVE - LEFT 1

8 202866001 RIGHT GEARCASE ASSEMBLY 1

9 202867002 LEFT GEARCASE ASSEMBLY 1

10 941312013 FUEL GAUGE LABEL 1

11 202864002
ROTOR ASSEMBLY

018099014 ASIA, 015 AZN, 016 TW, 017 CN VERSION
1

11 204864002
ROTOR ASSEMBLY

018099024 ONLY JP VERSION
1

12 660165015 M4 X 10MM SCREW 2

14 202865002 MOTOR INSULATOR ASSEMBLY 1

14a - MOTOR INSULATOR HALVE - RIGHT 1

14b - MOTOR INSULATOR HALVE - LEFT 1

15 660165011 M4 X 12MM SCREW 4

16 660821004 4-20 X 0.76" SCREW 6

17 202868002 SWITCH / ELECTRONICS KIT 1

17a - PCB ASSEMBLY 1

17b - ON-OFF SWITCH 1

17c - TERMINAL BLOCK 1

17d - STATOR ASSEMBLY 1

17e - LED ASSEMBLY 1

M12 CHZ                
SERVICE PARTS LIST Dec-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 099 014, 015, 016, 017, 024 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 FUEL™ HACKZALL VERSION A - B2015

ITEM PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QTY (PCS)

18 526265001 LOCKING SHUTTLE 1

19 633852003 SHUTTLE SPRING 1

20 631542003 HOUSING CLIP 1

21 611964001 BUSHING 1

22 633222001 FRONT CAP 1

23 902393001 FELT SEAL 1

24 902430001 ALUMINUM TAPE 2

25 693624001 DRIVE PIN SLEEVE 1

26 910379409
GIFT BOX

018099014 ASIA VERSION
1

26 306462001
CONTRACTOR BAG

018099015 AZN, 016 TW VERSION
1

26 910379581
GIFT BOX

018099017 CN VERSION
1

27 621489001 SPINDLE (NEW) 1

27 621489002 SPINDLE (OLD) 1

30 520811001 ALIGNMENT PLUG - SERVICE TOOL 2

1200 - TYPE L GREASE 1

M12 CHZ                
SERVICE PARTS LIST Dec-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 099 014, 015, 016, 017, 024 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 FUEL™ HACKZALL VERSION A - B2015

M12 CHZ                
SERVICE INSTRUCTION Dec-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 099 014, 015, 016, 017, 024 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 FUEL™ HACKZALL VERSION A - B2015

M12 CHZ                
SERVICE INSTRUCTION Dec-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia



Bulletin Date:

TTI Model Number: 018 099 014, 015, 016, 017, 024 Starting Serial Number:

 M12 FUEL™ HACKZALL VERSION A - B2015

M12 CHZ                
SERVICE INSTRUCTION Dec-20

www.milwaukeetool.asia


